AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT

STATE OF NEVADA)
S1
County of Lincoln)

SANDRA SEARS, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says: That Jerome F. Sears Jr., the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person as Jerome F. Sears Jr. named as one of the parties in that certain Joint Tenancy Deed dated September 12, 1991, executed by Jerome F. Sears Jr. to Jerome F. Sears Jr. and Sandra Sears, Husband and Wife as joint tenants with right of survivorship, recorded as Instrument No. 097358, on September 12, 1991, in book 98, page 162, of Official Recorders of the office of the Recorder/Auditor Lincoln County, Nevada, covering the following described property situated in the Town of Pioche, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada:

All of lots numbered Four (4). Five (5) and Six (6) in Block numbered Five (5), together with any and all improvements thereon, and the contents thereof, situated in the Town of Ploche, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, as said lots and Block are delineated on the official plat of said Town now on file in the office of the County Recorder of said County of Lincoln, to which plat reference is hereby made for a more particular description.

That the value of all real and personal property owned by said decedent at date of death, including the full value of the property above described, did not then exceed the sum of the NAME.

Dated Stake 6, 1993

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this of day of Chows 1993 Signature China III

name (typed or printed 101004

BETINA MCCROSKY

NORTH PARK - STATE AI AFRIM

Lincoln County - Novedo

APPT, EXP. July 8, 1906

ALCO AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF SANDRA SEATS

OCLOBER 6. 1993

1 45 MINUTES PAST 3 OCLOCK

P. M. IN BOOK 107 OF OFFICIAL
SECORDS, PAGE 391 LINCOLN
COUNTY, NEVADA.
YURALO SETZET BOULDES
COUNTY RECCS

BOCK 107 PAGE 391

to the mission

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		STATE OF NEVADA - D	EPARTMENT OF	HUMAN RESOURCES	
	004336	DIVISION OF HEALTH	— SECTION OF ' FICATE OF DE.	ALIAL STATISTICS	7
'	LOCAL FILE HUMBER			TOATE OF DEATH (MOND), Day, Year)	STATE FILE HUMBER COUNTY OF DEATH
ON PROMI	DECEASED—NAME FIRE	Fargo SE	ARS Jr.	1. July 28 1993	*Clark
PERMANENT BLACK PIK	I. Jerome City, town, or location of death	HOSPITAL OR OTHER HISTITUTION	-Herne (ili not ester, give si	regs and marries) 19 Hosp, or heat, bediese And, impaired (Specify) 2 Inpatient	Male
DECEDENT	Las Vegas	be Sunrise Hospit	B. J. 199 Clima II yes. ACE — Let Birthday (CHERTYEAR GREET DAY	DATE OF BIRTH (Mu., Day, Yr.)
(MAGENTAL)	inden, sic) (Specify)		U I TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	June 7, 1915	
E DEATH DOSSERVED BH	STATE OF BIRTH	lite A La 14	plated.	(KIND OF BUSINESS ON INDUSTRY	2 Sandra Wahlstrom
7 3	Utah	USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work	Done During Mest of	Redevelopment	\
NESCENZE WENT	13. FENDENCE-STATE CO	Administrator	N, OR LOCATION	STREET AND NUMBER	PASIOE GITY LINES (Specify Visit or Ale)
ا+ر	ISA Nevada ISA	Lincoln 186. Pi	OCÎTO INDITER-NA	DEN HAME THE	Middle
PARENTS	u. Jerome	F. Sears S		[Street or R.F.O. No., City or Town.	Osbourne .
	MONMANT HAME IT THE OF PRINT	184	HC 74, Box_	186, Pioche NV 8904	Chr at Jerry
1	BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, O		ation or Bur		as Nevada
DISPOSITION	in Cremation	FUNERAL DIRECTOR	HAME AND ADDRESS O		r Burial Society
	zoe. Mulliam (200. 41	20c. 2121 Wes	at the time, date and place and due to	peligation, in my opinion death occurred title causa(s) and member states.
!	due to the cause(s) eleved	John Chylo		Same and the same	HOUR OF DEATH
	17/12/	9/7 21s. 2:00 AM		PRONOUNCED DEAD (NO., Day, Y/)	PRONCEUNCED DEAD (PAGE)
CERTIFIER	HAME OF A TENDING P	THY SICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (TIPE	76. 76.		220. AT LICENSE HIJMEN
	THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF	F CERTIFIER (TITYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYS			1 12881
	22 Dr. Jeseph	M. Quegliana, M.D., 3380		76	
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	70	w Durson Sy	160	2 9 1993 24c. 1880	NO Interval between small and death
RISE TO BASEDIATE CAUSE		Titer allowar	una f	Wen to ken	Interval between great and death
CAUSE STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OF AS A C	ONSEQUENCE OF:			interval between ended and death
A	DUE TO, OR ABLA	CONSEQUENCE OF:			
CAUSE 0	G) OTHER STREET CANE	THOREWAYS Conditions contributing to death b	of not resulting in the under	ing cause given in Part I. AUTOPSY Ye	(Specify WAS CASE REFERRED TO COMOMER (Specify Viet or No)
OBATH PART PART FOR SUMMED FOR SUMMY AND CONTROL OF					
	ACC., SUICIDE, NOM, UNDET., OR PENDING ROJEST. (Specify)	290.	IA 200	STREET ON R.F.O. Ho.	CITY OR TOWN STATE
	INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No)	PLACE OF INJURY—At home, form, street, terrior building, size (Specify)	nj, afich LOCATION. Zhp.	Since on to a	
	210	<i>त</i> .			No.054232
-	/ / /				
-		UE AND CORRECT COPY	OFFILE DOC	UMENT ON FILE WITH	THE REGISTRAR OF
1.1703	A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	er or NEVADA "This e	ony was issued	Dy the Clark County rec-	ith District from State
cert	ified documents as auth	orized by the State Board	of Health pur	suant to NRS 440.175.	
NO	OT VALID W	ITHOUT THE		OTTO RA	VENHOLT, M.D. of Vital Statistics
		F THE CLARK		70	
	OUNTY HEAL		一点性	三世 (編化)	
				Date Issued	JUL 3 0 1993
		/ /		Date damen	
May 3					
1					
CLARK COUNTY HEALTH DISTRICT					
625 Shadow Lane P.O. Box 4426 Las Vegas, Nevada 89127					
-	Marie Contraction of the Contrac	Las Veg	as, Nevada 02-383-1223	03141-	BOOK 107 MCE 392
			した-いいい-144り	0.0000 14.200 2.0000 (1.4000 17.400)	